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AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.
ISIN:  US02376R1023

Overview
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Price
13.88 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.77% (-0.25)

US02376R1023
AAL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

8,489 EUR
S&P 500

13.82 USD (800)
13.84 USD (600)
14.07 USD
14.09 USD
13.635 USD
14.13 USD
13.790602 USD
36,527,836
503,744,822.94
94,764
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02376R1023-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02376R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02376R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c764e0a6f6aec314bfe18ea0278d2bb219928470f287ea108cfdf4559e0e48&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b643b658aecbcf39d&time=1714346234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b94e03247247364ac72967fa0a7da7aa05ba1e6e56763b75bf5cc9c762b5878&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f9790308641d8f1d&time=1714346234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f061f0e62f5bcbc29a9205637468f5dd6ac524fb371b8ad96d24af786c2aa5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ba136b8c82a1a01f&time=1714346234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7982b7844f8fc00548a4eb924a90f7734f2afb43a8ab41291317b5bdde4e6bbc&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87872cb336d27992f&time=1714346234&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=561f5f248737c908da70cce5a53d02e37c67a675c48491631ec5ecd233351f1e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61cce6fa7e6bf8548&time=1714346234&tool=RSC

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
13.88 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.77% (-0.25)

ISIN US02376R1023
Symbol AAL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,489 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 13.82 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 13.84 USD (600)
Open 14.07 USD
High 14.09 USD
Low 13.635 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.13 USD
VWAP 13.790602 USD
Volume (pcs) 36,527,836
Trading volume 503,744,822.94
Number of trades 94,764
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y

Perf (%) +22.60% +12.36% -28.86%
Perf (abs.) +2.39 +1.43 -5.26
Beta 1.45 1.37 1.49
Volatility = 39.96 35.48 44.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.14 USD (40,785,391)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.17 USD (31,785,970)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.29 USD (34,228,827)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.34 USD (30,505,328)
YTD High | date 16.15 USD (2024/03/04)
YTD Low | date 12.72 USD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 19.08 USD (2023/07/13)
52 Weeks Low | date 10.86 USD (2023/10/31)
All listings for AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 12.822 EUR 0.03 11
04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 12.812 EUR 0.00 2
04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.958 EUR 0.12 19
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:23 12.964 EUR 0.31 7
04/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 31.36 CHF 0.00 1
2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US02376R1023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95915411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94196782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197926326
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

22:00

08:03

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:25

19:13

17:44

19:30

20:30

13.88 USD 503.74

13.166 EUR

13.655 USD

13.164 EUR

13.164 EUR

13.168 EUR

13.67 EUR

12.802 EUR

12.896 EUR

12.986 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

94,764
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94246521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156372663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94309602

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

e\
AmericanAirlines ‘¢

Contact Details

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

1 Skyview Drive - 76155 Fort Worth
Telefon: +1-682-278-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@aa.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: AMERICAN AIRLINES

GROUP INC.
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Company Profile

American Airlines Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the operation of a

network carrier through its principal wholly-owned mainline operating subsidiary, American.
The firm offers air transportation for passengers and cargo. It operates through the following

geographical segments: Department of Transportation Domestic, Department of
Transportation Latin America, Department of Transportation Atlantic, and Department of
Transportation Pacific. The company was founded on December 9, 2013 and is

headquartered in Fort Worth, TX.
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mailto:mediarelations@aa.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02376R1023-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02376R1023

AMERICAN AIRLINES GROUP INC.

Vasu Raja Member of Executive
Committee
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